The zeus® RD2 series 161/162 allows for a fine machining. Due to the special tool design with two knurl holders, the
lateral pressure exerted on work piece and machine is minimal. The series is therefore especially suitable for form knur-
ling small and delicate parts. several versions are available for different applications and machine types. Where work
space is limited and tiny work piece diameters have to be knurled, this tool range should be the first choice!
machine type: Conventional and CNC – suitable for:
	 •	 Automatic	short-turning	lathes,	Universal	lathes,
  Turning- / milling centre
	 •	 Multispindle	automatic	lathes

direction:	 •	 Feed	knurling
Product •	 Knurling	to	a	shoulder	–	knurling	wheel	fixed	by	a	shoulder
highlights:  pin. Fitting of the knurling wheels on the pin adjustable
	 •	 Modular	system:	universal	knurling	tool	for	right-	/
  and left-hand orientation. Retooling through fast and
  easy turning of the knurling head
	 •	 Flexible	centering	of	the	tool	head
	 •	 Integrated	set	screws	for	clearance	angle	adjustment
	 •	 Carbide	pins
	 •	 Special	surface	hardening	for	increased	wear	resistance
zeus® FORM KNURLING TOOL 142:
THE GENERALIST WITH DOUBLE pOWER Up TO A SHOULDER !
Tool TyPEs:
 Tool holder Working area a   b   c   d e f Knurling wheels   Spare part Spare part
 No. Ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm (Ø x width x bore) Shoulder pin Run disc
 142-16M150611-A 8-15 16 16 119 19 39 33 15 x 6 x 6/11 06TER0444 21BHR0375
  142-20M200813-A 10-80 20 20 130 24 50 42 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
  142-25M200813-A 10-80 25 20 130 24 50 42 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
 Tool holder Working area a   b   c   d e f Knurling wheels    Spare part Spare part
 No. Ø mm inch mm mm mm mm mm mm (Ø x width x bore) Shoulder pin Run disc
 142-80M150611-A 8-15 5/8" 16 119 19 39 33 15 x 6 x 6/11 06TER0444 21BHR0375
  142-85M200813-A 10-80 3/4" 20 130 24 50 42 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
  142-90M200813-A 10-80 1" 20 130 24 50 42 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
oRDER ExAmPlE:
Product series
Shank size 16 x 16 mm
Modular